Summaw of Historical 0 8 M Cost Increases and Rate of Return Statistics

3-Year Average
Line NARUC 2004 Period Percentaoe Annual -- . ~ ~ ~~

No. Acct. Major Expense Category SARC 2005 2006 2007 Increase Increase Increase
1 71 1 Arthur Price Septic Tank Service-Sludge Dispo 2,828 3,680 3,471 4,101 1,273 45% 15% -
2 715 WithlacoocheeRiver Electric 2,605 2,868 3,655 3,913 1,308 50% 17%
3 718 Davis Supply, Inc - Chlorine 414 481 839 1,048 634 153% 51 %

4 Totals Major O&M Expenses 5,847 7,029 7,966 9,062 3,215 55%

5 Total O&M Expense-Wastewater 29,951 47,079 43,727 42,170 12,219 41 %

6 Selected Expenses Items As Percentage of 20% 15% 18% 21 %

7 Net Income 4,015 (15,230) (9,711 ) (8,385)

Total Operation and Maintenance Expense

8 Wastewater Rate Base 45,218 41,830 38,442 35,054

9 Overall Rate of Return on Rate Base 8.88% -36.41% -25.26% -23.92%

Line

Schedule No. 2
Silver Fox Utility Company LLC d/b/a Timbemood Utilities

Summarv of Proforma Sludae DisDosaUHaulina Costs

2007 PascoCounty Pasco Expected Proforma Arthur Total
Gallons Sludge County New Disposal Sludge Price Proforma
Sludge Disposal CosVOOO Rate Chamed Disposal Sludge Sludue

No. Disposed Cost (1) Gallons BY Pas& Costs Hauling $ (1) Expense
1 January 4.400 $ 127.60 $ 31.90 $ 99.40 $ 437.36 $ 220.00 657.36
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

I O
11

Februaly 8,800 255.20 $ 31.90 $ 99.40 $ 874.72 $ 440.00 1,314.72
March 3,500 101.50 $ 29.00 $ 99.40 $ 347.90 $ 175.00 522.90
April 4,000 116.00 $ 29.00 $ 99.40 $ 397.60 $ 200.00 597.60

June
July
August
September 8,000 232.00 $ 29.00 $ 99.40 $ 795.20 400.00 1,195.20
October 12,800 371.20 $ 29.00 $ 99.40 $ 1.272.32 640.00 1,912.32
November

May

12 December
13 Totals 41,500 S 1,203.50 f 4,125.10 $ 2,075.00 $ 6,200.10

Notes:
(1) Based upon current sludge hauling cost of $.05 per gallon. However, given the current fuel cost situation,

fuel cost increases are likely. The PSC should consider that in the rate setting process.

Line
No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Schedule No. 3
Silver Fox Utility Company LLC d/b/a Timbetwood Utilities

Summaw of Wastewater Rate Base

Per Last
SARC (1) 2007

Utility Plant In Service $195,975 $195,969

Land & Land Rights

ClAC (95,165) (94,360)

Accumulated Depreciation (1 12,541) (135,630)

Amortization of ClAC 53,205 64,401

Working Capital Allowance 3,744 5,271

Wastewater Rate Base $45,218 $35,651

Last Approved Overall ROR 8.88% 8.88%

Return on Rate Base $4,015 $3,166

Notes:
(1) Per last SARC in Docket No. 050274-WS

Schedule No. 4
Silver Fox Utility Company LLC d/b/a Timberwood Utilities

ProForma Revenue Reauirements - Wastewater

2007 ProForma 2007
Line NARUC Actual Adjustments Adjusted
No. Acct. Per AR

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

701 Salaries and Wages
71 1 Sludge HaulinglDisposal (1)
715 Purchased Power (1)
718 Chemicals (1)
730 Contract ServicedOperator
740 Rent
765 Regulatory Commission Expense
775 Miscellaneous

Total O&M Expenses

Depreciation (Net of CIAC)

Taxes Other Than Income (2)

Authorized Return on Rate Base

Total Revenue Requirement

Adjusted Revenue Requirement
For Regulatory Assessment Fees

$ 7,246 0 $ 7,246
4,101 2,099 6,200
3,913 655 4,568
1,048 535 1,583
20,100 20,100
3,600 3,600
1,034 1,034
1,128 1,128

42,170 3,289 45,459

3,399 3,399

1,026 1,026

3,166

$ 46,595

15 BFC Revenue Classification
16 Gallonage Charge Revenue Classification

$ 53,050

$ 55,549

42% $ 23,275
58% $ 32,274

Notes:
(1) See attached supporting schedule for proforma adjustment for 2007
(2) Excludes Regulatory Assessment Fees.

Schedule No. 5

Schedule of Annualized Rate Revenue From Present Rates
12-Months Ended May 31.2008

Silver Fox Utility Company LLC d/b/a Timberwood Utilities

Line
No.

Residential Wastewater Revenue:
1 Number of Residential 5/8x3/4 meters billed
2 Base Charge
3 Gallons of Water Billed
4 Usage Charge (6,000 gallon cap)